
Championnat de France Universitaire
L'Isle Adam 23.3.2025
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Louison JEZEQUEL
6008HF NOYON CO
Omloop : Violet Moyen
Afstand : 7000m (Hoogteverschil 140m)
Tijd : 1:15:03 (10'43"/km)

50/88 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Florence HANAUER 0:43:49
2. Fanny DELAHAYE 0:47:14
3. Alix VILLAR 0:48:16

1. 46 00:02:54 457m 6'21"/km
2. 52 00:01:41 00:04:35 224m 7'31"/km
3. 48 00:05:03 00:09:38 510m 9'54"/km
4. 50 00:02:26 00:12:04 318m 7'39"/km
5. 51 00:03:26 00:15:30 362m 9'29"/km
6. 107 00:12:19 00:27:49 716m 17'12"/km
7. 86 00:06:00 00:33:49 561m 10'42"/km
8. 61 00:05:01 00:38:50 528m 9'30"/km
9. 84 00:02:33 00:41:23 167m 15'16"/km

10. 66 00:03:43 00:45:06 229m 16'14"/km
11. 54 00:01:58 00:47:04 248m 7'56"/km
12. 103 00:04:04 00:51:08 493m 8'15"/km
13. 64 00:06:02 00:57:10 484m 12'28"/km
14. 57 00:06:01 01:03:11 644m 9'21"/km
15. 112 00:00:52 01:04:03 81m 10'42"/km
16. 79 00:00:31 01:04:34
17. 76 00:04:39 01:09:13 503m 9'15"/km
18. 99 00:05:18 01:14:31 319m 16'37"/km
19. 999 00:00:32 01:15:03 121m 4'24"/km
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